(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Ubiguiti USW-Ultpa-60Wlayer 2, 8-port GbE PoE switc

Ubiquiti USW-Ultra-60W Layer 2, 8-port GbE PoE
switch: 7x GbE PoE+ output ports, GbE port with
optional POE++ input ( USW-ULTRA-60W )

Sifra: 121679

Kategorija prozivoda: Switch uredaji

Proizvodac: UBIQUITI

Cena: 20439,00 rsd.

Number of Ports:

Switching Layers:
NetworkTransport Protocol:

Networking Features:

Device Location:
Mounting Capability:
Certifications:

LAN:

Power over EthernetPower
Adapter:

Maximum Output Power:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:
External Color:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Warranty Term Notes:

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:

8 x 10Base-T100Base-
TX1000Base-T (Gigabit
EthernetFast EthernetEthernet)
RJ-45

Layer 2

STP
RSTP

Jumbo Frames Support
Web Interface
7 Ports PoE+

External
DesktopWallmount
CE, FCC, IC

8 (RJ-45)

External
DC 44-57 V

60 W

76 mm

33 mm

203 mm

0.32 kg

White

Yes

12 month(s)
Serial Number
24 months - for EU
1 kg

0 kg

1

0 kg

0 kg

Retail

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




